1 PS7012H               08/30/04
Block Diagram,  Pin Configuration
Features
• Single Supply Operation (+2V to +6V)
• Rail-to-Rail Analog Signal Dynamic Range
• Low On-Resistance (6Ω typ with 5V supply) Minimizes
Distortion and Error Voltages
• On-Resistance Matching Between Channels, 0.4Ω Typ.

PI5A100
Precision, Wide-Bandwidth, Quad SPDT Analog Switch
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI5A100W W 16-pin SOIC
PI5A100Q Q 16-pin QSOP
PI5A100QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-pin QSOP
Notes:
1.  Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2,. Number of Transistors = TBD
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336  • www.pericom.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Analogue Switch ICs category:
Click to view products by  Diodes Incorporated manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FSA3051TMX  NLAS4684FCTCG  NLAS5223BLMNR2G  NLVAS4599DTT1G  NLX2G66DMUTCG  425541DB  425528R  099044FB
NLAS5123MNR2G  PI5A4157CEX  NLAS4717EPFCT1G  PI5A3167CCEX  SLAS3158MNR2G  PI5A392AQE  PI5A4157ZUEX
PI5A3166TAEX  XS3A1T3157GMX  TC4066BP(N,F)  DG302BDJ-E3  PI5A100QEX  HV2301FG-G  RS2117YUTQK10  RS2118YUTQK10
RS2227XUTQK10  ADG452BRZ-REEL7  MAX391CPE+  MAX4730EXT+T  MAX314CPE+  BU4066BCFV-E2  MAX313CPE+
BU4S66G2-TR  NLASB3157MTR2G  TS3A4751PWR  NLAST4599DFT2G  NLAST4599DTT1G  DG419LDY+T  DG300BDJ-E3
DG2503DB-T2-GE1  TC4W53FU(TE12L,F)  74HC2G66DC.125  DG3257DN-T1-GE4  ADG1611BRUZ-REEL7  DG2535EDQ-T1-GE3
LTC201ACN#PBF  74LV4066DB,118  ISL43410IUZ  FSA2275AUMX  DIO1500WL12  ADG742BKSZ-REEL7  DIO1269LP10